Light Duty Cartridge Vessel
LCF series
U N I V E R S A L  F I L T R A T I O N C A R T R I D G E  F I L T E R  H O U S I N G  D A T A S H E E T
L I G H T  D U T Y  C A R T R I D G E  V E S S E L
L I G H T  D U T Y  C A R T R I D G E  V E S S E L  U N I T
SB
R2
01
91
23
41
S A L E S - I N Q U I R Y @ U N I V E R S A L - F I L T R A T I O N . C O M
Contents
Light Duty Cartridge Vessel
Technical Detail
How to order
Page 1
Page 2
Page 3
SB
R2
01
91
23
41
S A L E S - I N Q U I R Y @ U N I V E R S A L - F I L T R A T I O N . C O M
U N I V E R S A L  F I L T R A T I O N C A R T R I D G E  F I L T E R  H O U S I N G  D A T A S H E E T
L I G H T  D U T Y  C A R T R I D G E  V E S S E L
L I G H T  D U T Y  C A R T R I D G E  V E S S E L  U N I T
Choice:
Size:
Material:
O ring:
Connection:
Specification
3, 5, 7 rounds
10” , 20”, 30” , 40” length
SS304, SS316
Buna N, EPDM, VITON
NPT, Flange
Our Light Duty Cartridge Vessel is designed for general
purpose application. Our cartridge vessel is available in
3 , 5 and 7 rounds in SS304 and SS316 material. We are
able to supply for all industrial standard DOE and SOE
configuration of up to 40” length cartridge.
Light Duty Cartridge Vessel
LCF series
V E R S A T I L E  D E S I G N  F O R  G E N E R A L  P U R P O S E
A P P L I C A T I O N
U N I V E R S A L  F I L T R A T I O N C A R T R I D G E  F I L T E R  H O U S I N G  D A T A S H E E T
1
Features
Convenient V Clamp closure design for easy cartridge
change out.
Unique design able to fit either DOE (double open end) or
SOE with “222” configuration.
SS304 and SS316 material construction are our standard.
Smooth Bead blasted finishing for easy cleaning, electro-
polishing is optional.